
AREA

3

S
U

N
S

E
T 

S
TR

IP
 –

  
H

O
LL

Y
W

O
O

D
 H

IL
LS

 W
E

S
T

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES102  |  TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2016



AREA

3

S
U

N
S

E
T S

TR
IP

 –  
H

O
LLY

W
O

O
D

 H
ILLS

 W
E

S
T

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2016  |  103

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 3 , 1 9 5 , 0 0 0O P E N  T U E S  1 1 - 2

1737 SUNSET PLAZA DR

This beautiful home has 4 beds & 4.5 baths with bright sunny south western explosive head 
on city to ocean views. The first floor features living room with fireplace, wet bar and dining 
area, plus gourmet kitchen, and powder room. Look out to walls of glass to expansive decks 
with great indoor/ outdoor ambiance & more commanding views, perfect for entertaining. 
2nd level down has 3 bedrooms with a sep family room area. 3rd level down has large 
screening rm and private guest room.

STE VEN S PRE AF ICO

323 688 2175

StevenDoheny@me.com

www.DohenyLifestyles.com

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

H E A D  O N  C I T Y  T O  O C E A N  V I E W S
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Broker and broker's agents do not represent or guarantee accuracy of the square footage, bedroom/bathroom count, lot size / 
dimensions, permitted or not permitted spaces, or other information concerning the conditions or features of the property.

Open 11-2

Classy Hollywood Hills Home

Barbra Stover 202 N Canon Dr

Gorgeous & chic 2 bedroom bungalow in Hollywood Hills 
surrounded by multi-million dollar homes. Stunning fruit 
trees & a colorful garden w/ head-on city views. This home 
will remind you of one of the Bel Air Hotel Villas w/ an 
eclectic modern twist. Master bedroom has an extended 

$985,000Offered At

1785 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

310-902-7122

patio area. Only 4 short blocks from the most coveted area of the 
Sunset Strip, and 2 blocks in the hills above the residential section 
of the West End of Hollywood Blvd. 2 car garage w/ updated 
electrical features.

Beverly Hills, CA 90210
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C O V E T E D  S I N G L E  L E V E L  2  B D R M , 
2 . 5  B A T H  H O M E  I N  C E N T U R Y  H I L L !

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 2 7 5 , 0 0 0O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2  -  B R O K E R  C A R A -
V A N  E A C H  1 / 2  H O U R

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Apx 2,300sf, prime interior location. Greenery & pool view. Foyer to liv rm w/granite fp & 
access to terrace. Wd flrs, plantations shttrs & crown moldings. Dining rm into kitchen w/
breakfast area, new fridge & dishwshr. Mstr ste w/sitting area & huge walk-in closet & en-suite 
& patio access. 2nd bdrm w/bthrm & balcony. Laundry rm w/sink. Addl storage rm in garage. 
3 parking spaces. New A/C. 5 pools, 2 tennis crts, racquetball crt, new fitness ctr, putting 
green & clubhouse. 24 hr grd gtd, valet
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

2+3
339 N PALM DR #401

$1,899,000

Exquisite  2,790 sq.ft. totally remodeled condominium in 
prime location.  Gorgeous oak floors in LR, DR and library. 
Floor to ceiling windows in LR & DR. Kitchen has top of the 
line Miele appliances, granite counters and breakfast bar. 
Ultra spacious master suite.  Two walk-in closets,vanity, a 
third smaller closet. Oversized master bathroom, large tub 
and large stall shower.  The 2nd BR across the condo for 
privacy.  Powder room with copper sink. 24-hour secure 
parking, valet, pool, sauna, spa.

Stack W/D; DW; Refrigerator

Open NEW12-2

MLS#16-157776

STUNNING & SOPHISTICATED 
TRADITIONAL IN PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

4+6
1252 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,895,000 TRADITIONAL

Set in glamorous Beverly Hills, this elegant, rich, & 
sophisticated traditional has it all! Situated on a corner lot, 
this 4BD + 4.5BA home is surrounded by mature landscaping 
& located in the highly desirable 90210 school district. 
The striking foyer showcases a grand 2-story staircase w/ 
original hardwood floors, high ceilings, & complete privacy. 
Hitting the market for the first time in years, don’t miss out!

1252BenedictCanyon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-130492

SOUGHT-AFTER WEST END OF THE 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Konheim 310.803.9999

4+5
610 TRENTON DR

$6,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Stately traditional set on approximately 18,000 sqft. of 
park-like grounds in the highly sought-after West End of the 
Beverly Hills Flats. With character and street presence, this 
two-story home features three bedrooms plus a maid's room, 
five baths, an elegant living room, library/den, breakfast 
room, and dining room. The stunningly expansive yard 
features large grassy areas, a pool and pool house with dual 
bathrooms and closets as well as tremendous entertaining 
spaces.

610Trenton.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-162768

STUNNING JOHN WOOLF INSPIRED 
HOME IN PRIME LOCATION!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

5+6
1110 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous classic Traditional nestled behind a gated entry 
in sought after Beverly Hills. This rare marvel has elements 
of modern design, classic sophistication & old Hollywood 
charm. This striking 5bd, 5.5ba home offers enormous 
bdrms w/ natural light & windows overlooking the enchanting 
backyard. Find yourself transported to a resort paradise w/ 
brick patios, outdoor dining, cabana, sparkling pool, mature 
landscaping, & spaces for entertaining. Relish in the charm 
of this elegant estate!

1110BenedictCanyon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-158226

DRASTICALLY REDUCED

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Afa Shafa 310-424-1122

4+4
928 N BEVERLY DR

$6,950,000 2sty-SPANISH

Updated Spanish home tucked on a park-like, private 
grounds with a sparkling pool is a perfect house for 
California indoor, outdoor living just minutes from dining and 
shopping. The grand living room with fire place and French 
windows opens to the backyard. Cozy up by the second 
fireplace in the den or dinners in the spacious dining area. 
Large kitchen with center island and breakfast area. second 
floor has a large master suit with his and hers baths and 2 
spacious kid's bedrooms.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 1928 
CHARMING SPANISH IN BEVERLY HILLS.

TELES PROPERTIES
Rona Kaufman 310-278-8487

4+4
208 S LINDEN DR

$3,450,000 SPANISH

Updated 1928 charming Spanish located on one of the 
most desirable streets in prime Beverly Hills location south 
of Wilshire.Kitchen w/ breakfast room/area opens to lovely 
private yard. Large & warm LR leads to a spacious separate 
dining room.Huge den w/ fireplace & high ceilings. Beautiful 
traditional detailing and wood floors. 3 en suite bedrooms 
upstairs. Library/office/bedroom & additional bedroom 
downstairs w/ baths. 2 car garage w/ entrance from the 
alley.A perfect home for entertaining.

www.208SouthLindenDr.com

Open NEW11:30-1:30

NEVER BEFORE ON THE MARKET

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Marshall Peck 310.497.3279

4+5
1027 COVE WAY

$6,995,000

A Mid-Century home with architectural plans ready to update 
& expand, is in the most prestigious part of Beverly Hills. 
This architectural gem has not been on the market since 
the 1960’s and was originally designed by Alfred T Wilkes. 
4,200 square feet of great bones & high ceilings can be 
transformed using existing plans for a 4 bedroom 5 bath 
single story dream house with approximately 5,600 square 
feet. This property behind the Beverly Hills hotel is priced 
to sell.

Open NEW11-2

THE RONALD COLMAN ESTATE IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

8+7
1030 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$10,900,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located off Benedict Canyon, down a long driveway. 
Quiet and serene, on over an acre of land with grand 
estate reminiscent of a bygone era. Restore or build a new 
dream home in best Beverly Hills location, north of Sunset 
Boulevard.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

2016 NEW CONSTRUCTION BEVERLY 
HILLS ITALIAN VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

6+10
605 N PALM DR

$18,995,000

For more information, please visit www.605Palm.com

DrewFenton.com

Open NEW11-2
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COMPLETELY RENOVATED CONDO IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Lior Mageni 818-648-3702

2+2
225 S TOWER DR, UNIT 101

$849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully renovated condo with an open concept floor 
plan that flows seamlessly throughout. This light and 
bright, front facing end unit with no common walls, features 
contemporary styling and modern updates. The kitchen has 
marble countertops with a glass back splash that tastefully 
accents stainless steel appliances. The master bedroom 
boasts a walk in closet and an en suite bathroom. Amenities 
include an in-unit laundry room, and two car parking with 
extra storage space.

www.225TowerDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#16-158194

BEV HILLS NEWLY REHAB CONVRTED 
4-PLX TO 3-PLX, 2 APTS VACANT

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP.
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

Triplex   
9544 W OLYMPIC BLVD

$3,500,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

SEE MLS PHOTOS OF APTS.*SOME DOUBLE PANE 
WNDOWS, A/C+F.A. HEAT, NEWER KIT’S W/ S.S. 
APPLIANCES +W&D, HRD.WD FLRS & FRT & BACK DRS. 
*4 BLKS TO ROXBURY PARK.* 7 BLKS TO BEV.HILLS HIGH 
SCH.* TOTAL BUILDING SQ.FT. 4,749 *LOWER FRT APT No. 
9544, APROX. 1,400 S.F. 2BR+1.5BA. *UPPER MIDDLE APT 
No. 9546, APROX. 1,125 S.F. 1BR+1.5BA. *9544 RENTAL 
VALUE OF $3,500.00 PER MO. *9546 RENTAL VALUE OF 
$2,750.00 PER MO. *REAR OWNER’S TWNHSE, APRX. 
2,224 S.F. 4BR+3.5 BA CURRENTLY RENTED AT $5,225.00 
PER.MO.

NEWER KITCHNS+SS APPLI+W&D+A/C+F.A.HEAT

Open rev11:30-2:30 632F3

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-165144

REDONE CLASSIC TRADITIONAL 
AVAILABLE NOW!

CBRB/RODEO REALTY
LIBOW/MEYERS/ABRAMOV 310-285-7509

4+5
618 N RODEO DR

$16,800 2sty-TRADITIONAL

THIS LOVELY 2STY TRADIT HOME SITS ON EVERYONE'S 
FAVORITE WESTEND FLATS ROAD. SUNLIT RMS W/WD 
FLRS/FRENCH DRS/HI CLNGS. GRAND 2STY LIVING 
RM. PHENOMENAL NEW CENTER-ISLE KITCHEN W/
TOP APPLIANCES. HUGE MASTER SUITE W/SIT RM/FP/
LUXE BA/CLOSETS GALORE. FAB SECONDARY UPSTAIRS 
BATHS W/PERIOD TILEWORK. SEP DEN W/FP & FAMILY 
RM OPEN TO LG LUSH GARDENS W/PATIOS/LAWNS/BIG 
PL AND OUTDOOR BONUS RM/BA. TRULY WONDERFUL 
LONG-TERM RENTAL!

www.618rodeo.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-170790

SHORT TERM OR LONG TERM LEASES

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

1+1
8601 WILSHIRE #502

$3,995 MODERN

Floor to ceiling windows. Designer kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances and quartz countertops. Full size washer 
and dryer. Big walk in closet. Building has 24 hour valet 
parking, concierge, service staff. Fitness Center, Media 
Room, Business Center, Rooftop deck with views of the city.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2 632J2

MLS#16-153784

LUXURY LIVING IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS!

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

2+2
9955 DURANT DR #102

$5,295 CONTEMPORARY
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

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
STJAMES+CANTER FARAHMAND 310.291.1029

4+4
2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$3,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” entertainer’s home 
w/ pool & views in LA’s coveted Mount Olympus above 
the Sunset Strip. Seamless open floor plan & completely 
remodeled w/ wide oak plank floors, sliding glass doors, 
high ceilings, Chef’s kitchen w/ separate walk-in pantry, & 
resort-like outdoor spaces w/ BBQ, fire pit & pool. Master 
suite features head-on views, private patio & large spa-like 
bathroom. 3 guest bedrooms & lofted office/den complete 
this dream home.

WWW.2170MTOLYMPUS.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-162564

2673 ZORADA DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald

5+7
2673 ZORADA DR

$3,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

A light-filled, 2 story foyer with soaring ceilings welcomes 
you to this beautifully remodeled contemporary jewel in 
the Hollywood Hills with beautiful views! Abundant natural 
light floors the home through oversized windows, while the 
open-concept great room on the main level flows to spacious 
terraces, outdoor barbecue and pool capturing sweeping 
canyon views. A chef's kitchen opens to a full bar, living 
room with fireplace, den and outdoor dining pavilion, a true 
entertainers paradise.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev12-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

PLATINUM TRIANGLE, DESIGNER 
RENOVATED HOME

Alex Metaxas 213-233-4375

6+7
2669 ROSCOMARE RD

$4,350,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful designer renovated home.  Gated property w/ 
motor court + 3-car garage; Formal dining & great room, 
soaring vaulted ceilings, cooks kitchen, Viking appliances, 
wood fireplaces, integrated audio/WiFi/security, dedicated 
office & media room.  En-suite bathrooms w/ Ann Sacks tile, 
custom cabinetry throughout, large master suite, walk-in 
closet, balcony views of backyard.  Masterfully designed 
backyard w/ outdoor kitchen/BBQ large grass area, spa & 
pool w/ “baja shelf”.

Refresh. NEW11-2

NEWLY BUILT 2016, MODERN RETREAT 
BY AIH DEVELOPMENT

REMAX ESTATE PROPERT
Ann Beck and Terri Davis (310) 391-6853

4+4.5
15500 HAMNER DR

$3,500,000 2sty-MODERN

A private gated two story Estate celebrating the 
quintessential California lifestyle, one where indoors and 
outdoors blend seamlessly. Park like grounds w/mature trees 
and foliage, salt water pool, spa, fire pit. Enjoy gatherings 
in the generously sized living/dining/kitchen areas graced 
by a fireplace, walls of glass, Italian honed marble counters 
& center island. Master retreat has sleek fixtures, a deep 
soaking tub, handmade tiles all balancing a modern style 
with old-world aesthetic.

DW, 2 Tankless Wtr Htrs, Italian marble,

Lunch NEW11-2 591H1

SPECTACULAR & STUNNING 
REMODELED CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Lisa Platt 310.738.5556

4+3
10300 BRIARWOOD DR

$1,795,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular & Stunning remodeled 4 bedroom, 3 bath home 
in Bel Air Ridge! Views, Views, Views with a sensational 
designer backyard.

Other

Open NEW11-2

SET WAY BACK ABOVE N BEVERLY 
GLEN BLVD

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Sharalee Flesche 310-967-9025

2+2
1005 N BEVERLY GLEN BLV

$998,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Located on a private driveway set way back above N 
Beverly Glen Blvd is a light/bright  2 bd 2 ba home. Enter 
into the vast open living/entertaining area w/ tons of natural 
light. Directly off of the living room is the kitchen w/ granite 
counter tops & stainless steel appliances. Master suite w/ 
beamed ceiling &  remodeled ba has direct access to a lg 
deck w/ views. Parking for 4 cars. A perfect opportunity w/ 
this huge lot to expand the property and make it your own.

Frig,dishwasher,Range/Oven,Washer,Dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#16-135828

PRIME 1.66 ACRE ESTATE IN HOLMBY 
HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Christophe Choo 310 777 6342

6+5
355 S MAPLETON DR

$22,900,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

An exceptional and rare opportunity to re-design or build 
your dream estate on one of the most coveted streets on the 
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

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Mary Young 310-874-1542

3+2
1401 WARNER AVE

$1,925,000 2sty-OTHER

Attn developers, builders &investors.  Rare opportunity to 
build a custom hilltop home in Westwood, just minutes from 
WW Village, UCLA, BH and the current $800 million dollar 
upgrade &expansion of the Century City Mall. The property 
sits on a knoll, on a lg corner lot, located on one of the best 
streets S. of Wilshire. 360 degree vus of the Wilshire Corridor 
& Century City makes this a prime development location. 
Blocks from the coveted Fairburn Elem & Clementine, a local 
neighborhood eatery.

W/D, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-177336

WESTWOOD CLASSIC SPANIS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
2352 SELBY AVE

$1,400,000 SPANISH

Westwood Charter School district. This 3 bedroom, 1.75 
bath Spanish style home has been owned by the same 
family forever. Being sold in as-is condition, it is perfect for 
someone who wants to restore a great old house and bring it 
to today's lifestyle. There are many options here. Before you 
quickly tear it down, take a closer look. There is character 
and charm. Living room with barrel ceilings and fireplace, 
hardwood floors, and formal dining room. Double garage.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-164700

STUNNING REMODELED PENTHOUSE 
AT LE PARC

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10106 EMPYREAN WAY #301

$2,150,000 FRENCH

Stunning completely renovated top floor condo in the 
coveted Le Parc Complex in Prime location of Century 
City. Impressive entry leads to Gorgeous Living & Dining 
room w/Soaring 12' ceilings, fireplace & walnut hardwood 
plank floors. Luxurious Master Suite w/ remodeled bath & 
walk in closets. 2nd bedroom suite or office/den. Gourmet 
Kitchen w/ granite counter tops, custom lighting & cabinetry, 
all Viking stainless appliances w/6 burner gas cooktop & 
breakfast area. 2 large balconies & Guest Bath

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-176674

COVETED SINGLE LEVEL 2 BD, 2.5 BTH 
HOME IN CENTURY HILL!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 213-280-6415

2+3
2413 CENTURY HILL

$1,275,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Apx 2,300sf, prime interior location. Greenery & pool view. 
Foyer to liv rm w/granite fp & access to terrace. Wd flrs, 
plantations shttrs & crown moldings. Dining rm into kitchen 
w/breakfast area, new fridge & dishwshr. Mstr ste w/sitting 
area & huge walk-in closet & en-suite & patio access. 2nd 
bdrm w/bthrm & balcony. Laundry rm w/sink. Addl storage 
rm in garage. 3 parking spaces. New A/C. 5 pools, 2 
tennis crts, racquetball crt, new fitness ctr, putting green & 
clubhouse.24 hr grd gtd, valet

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-173406

GORGEOUS SINGLE STORY LUXURY 
CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

3+3
1838 WESTHOLME AVE #201

$1,095,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gorgeous single-story 3-bedroom 2.5-bath luxury condo 
offers open floor plans, wood floors & designer finishes.  
Chef's kitchen features high-end Stainless Steel appliances, 
granite counter tops and custom cabinetry.  This Luxurious 
Condo with sweeping panoramic city views features open 
living and dining. This corner unit is exposed to natural light 
from both sides.  Master Bedroom Suite boasts extra large 
walk-in closet, gas fireplace, and a spa-like bathroom.

NEW

Open NEW10-2

SPACIOUS WESTWOOD GEM

HALTON PARDEE + PART
Tami Pardee/Penny Muck 310-907-6517

2+2
2237 S BENTLEY AVE, UNIT 302

$695,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Step into this Beautiful, spacious 2BR 2BA condo in prime 
Westwood. Bright open floor plan features oversized living 
room w/ample natural light & cozy fireplace. Updated 
kitchen w/abundant cabinet space that opens to a Versatile 
flex space for home office or formal dining room. 2 large 
bedrooms w/generous closets, are tucked away making 
them private, quiet retreats. Master boasts a luxurious 
bathroom.  Beautiful new hardwood floors, in-unit laundry, & 
modern layout for the perfect turnkey home.

Refrigerator, Stove/Oven, Dishwash, W/D

Open NEW1-2

MLS#16-164426

WILSHIRE HOUSE SPACIOUS 2BED. + 
DEN/2.5BTH.  AT COVETED SWC

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

2+3
10601 WILSHIRE #303

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

A Remarkable Large & Spacious Remodeled 2Bed. + 
Separate Den (3rd. Bed. possibility) Residence in Wilshire 
House, LA's Most Prestigious Hi-Rise.  Formal Entry Hallway 
leads to a Grand Living & Dining  Rooms w/. perfectly 
situated Fire Place, a Separate Den, most Charming & 
Remodeled Kitchen w/. Top-of-Line Appliances & Sunny 
Breakfast Area, a Sumptuous Master Suite with Two walk-n 
Closets, extra storage & closets throughout the unit.Most 
Coveted Floor Plan in Building. By Appointment.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp.

Open rev1-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#16-165586

STUNNING 3BD+3BA WILSHIRE 
CORRIDOR LEASE

KLEIN REAL ESTATE
Laura Klein 310-729-2470

3+3
10433 WILSHIRE BLVD #409

$7,000

Just completed Stunning Wilshire Corridor remodel. No 
expense was spared in this 3BD + 3BA NE facing Wilshire 
Holmby remodel! New: oak hardwood floors, tile floors, 
quartz counters, cabinets, lights, fixtures, doors, appliances, 
bathrooms, etc. This condo is perfectly located in the 
building facing the NE part of Holmby with views. All utilities 
are included (water, trash, electricty, gas, basic cable).  
Available for immediate move-in.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-169346

GORGEOUS SINGLE STORY LUXURY 
CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

3+3
1838 WESTHOLME AVE #201

$4,600 MEDITERRANEAN

Gorgeous single-story 3-bedroom 2.5-bath luxury condo 
offers open floor plans, wood floors & designer finishes.  
Chef's kitchen features high-end Stainless Steel appliances, 
granite counter tops and custom cabinetry.  This Luxurious 
Condo with sweeping panoramic city views features open 
living and dining. This corner unit is exposed to natural light 
from both sides. Master Bedroom Suite boasts extra large 
walk-in closet, gas fireplace, and a spa-like bathroom.  In 
unit washer and dryer.

NEW

Open NEW10-2

MLS#16-153704

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Inga Cohen 310-657-1714

2+2
2131 CENTURY PARK LN #206

$4,300 CONTEMP MED

EXQUISITE UNIT, TOTALLY REMODELED, INCLUDING 
PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL, 2 BDRM & 2 BATH SUITES 
SEPARATED BY LIV RM & DINING AREA, EAT IN KITCHEN 
OVERLOOKING COURTYARD & FOUNTAIN, GENEROUS 
WALK-IN CLOSETS, PATIO WITH TREE-TOP VIEW. 
BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED W/PLANTATION SHUTTERS, 
GRANITE, ETC. FULL AMENITIES INCLUDES 24-GUARD 
GATED COMMUNITY W/ POOLS, TENNIS, GYM, SPA & 
GUEST PARKING. Tandem parking. Resort living. 24-HR 
NOTICE TO SHOW. Available 8/25/16. move in date 10/1/16

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-174154

MODERN ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 310-341-4393

5+6
12117 GREENOCK LN

$4,795,000 2sty-MODERN

This new modern construction smart home features five 
beds and five-and-a-half baths, all en-suite. Open layout 
with natural light. Features include a custom built glass 
wine closet. At the center sits a dining area surrounded by a 
floating glass staircase opposite an outdoor sitting area. The 
open floor-plan is an entertainer's dream, with consistent 
indoor/outdoor living area flow. Also equipped with a built in 
BBQ, fire pit, lighting system, climate, and music controls.

BBQ,Cbl,Dryer,Frzr,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-176212

EVERYTHING YOUR CLINTS ARE 
LOOKING FOR!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Anne Leeds 310487-0733

5+6
421 N ROBINWOOD DR

$4,199,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newer architectural Mediterranean. Impressive two story 
foyer. Living room and family room with banks of French 
doors. Black bottom pool, patio and entertainment area with 
fire pit. Cooks kitchen with center island, breakfast area. 
Formal dining.Master bedroom is a retreat with, spacious 
master bath, a huge "to die for" closet and private balcony. 
There is also a wonderful junior master suite. All bedrooms 
are en suite.Views of the canyon, hills and ocean beyond! 
Two car direct access garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-165266

LUNCH SERVED!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
David Moradifar

5+6
11956 AZURE PL

$3,499,000 TRADITIONAL

Thoroughly renovated in June 2016. Surrounded by lush 
greenery on a mostly-flat lot. Located on a peaceful cul-de-
sac,this two-story property has a gated entrance for utmost 
privacy. The property opens up to a magical backyard oasis 
with large pool and serene waterfall and over size deck for 
ultimate entertaining. Grand two story foyer opens to formal 
living and dinning rooms with a grand fire place. A brand 
new chef's kitchen and custom cabinetry, and professional 
grade appliances.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-135362

MAJOR REDUCTION-20K BONUS 
COMMISSION TO BUYERS BROKER

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Marc Fishman 310-622-7484

4+4
12317 W SUNSET

$2,199,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Seller to Pay Bonus in the amount of $20,000 to selling 
broker at close of escrow, if their buyer has an accepted 
offer in escrow prior to December 15, 2016, that succescfully 
closes escrow. The home is 2,689 sq ft on a 9,976 lot in 
excellent condition. Remodeled in 2006  Set back from 
Sunset, the property wraps around a central patio. Living Rm 
with F/P, grand dining area. Gourmet kitchen, with breakfast 
area. Family room. Probably the best value for money in 
Brentwood.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,

Open red11-2

MLS#16-175618

EAST COAST TRADITIONAL 
MASTERPIECE!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

6+7
339 N BUNDY DR

$5,395,000 CAPE COD

Welcome to Brentwood's newest East Coast Traditional 
Masterpiece located North of Sunset. Brand new construction 
home boasting approximately 6,000 square feet with a 
towering open grand staircase. This home is all about the 
details with gorgeous coffered ceilings, wainscoting, custom 
wood work, moldings, beautiful Oak floors and custom tile 
work throughout. 6 Bedrooms, 6.5 Baths, Media Room, Pool 
& Spa. Truly a must see!!

www.339Bundy.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-167856

TURN-KEY SANCTUARY IN THE HEART 
OF BRENTWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

4+4
301 N BOWLING GREEN WAY

$3,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous turn-key 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath traditional on an 
oversized 11,847 sq ft lot. Sprawling grounds adjacent to 
a park-like rolling hillside that offers privacy in a bucolic, 
serene setting. Grandly proportioned rooms, soaring ceilings 
and an additional approx 300 sq ft bonus room.

BowlingGreenWay.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-170156

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Katheryn Constantine

2+3
11808 DOROTHY ST #308

$1,700,000 CONTEMPORARY

This freshly upgraded 2BR-Suite Penthouse is the epitome 
of contemporary elegance w/new gleaming marble & 
Norwegian White Oak hardwood floors & soaring 21' LR 
ceilings, Loft, 30' rooftop deck & AC office, floor-to-ceiling 
windows, 2 fireplaces, new draperies, remote control sun 
shade, new 2nd BA,"Ring" doorbell, CCTV security, Nest" 
Thermostat, glass elevator, huge indoor heated pool, spa 
& sauna,  2 side-by-side parking, and a short walk to 
restaurants, gyms, shops.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-176436

SOPHISTICATED 2 STORY PENTHOUSE 
CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310-430-0818

3+2
11920 DOROTHY ST #204

$1,099,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Condo with elevator access from both levels. Totally 
upgraded with designer features throughout. Massive living 
area with step up dining room, wood floors/crown moldings 
and recessed lights throughout. Open kitchen with exquisite 
finished, ceasarstone counter tops and stainless steel 
appliances. Dual zone heat and ac, large tiled patio with 
barbecue gas line, fireplace and dry bar in living room, 
beautifully appointed bathrooms with designer finishes.
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
room, and upstairs family room. Large, luxurious master 
suite with fireplace. Authentic Spanish hand painted tile, 
handcrafted doors, wood floors, hand forged ironwork. Chefs 
kitchen with Viking appliances.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

BREATHTAKING AND EXQUISITELY 
RENOVATED CONTEMPORARY HOME!

RE/MAX BEVERLY HILLS
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

5+4.5
2810 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$2,795,000 2sty-MODERN

Perfectly located on sprawling 13,500+sqft lot. Enchanting 
entryway leads you to the formal dining rm w/mod fireplace 
& opens to stunning family room w/walls of glass that look 
out to envious rear yard. Gorgeous chefs kitchen features 
custom cabinetry, Blue Star stove & farm style sink. Dual 
master suites provide spa like baths. Spectacular outdoor 
space showcases a park-like yard, designed by award wining 
landscape architect w/salt water pool, Built-in BBQ, custom 
gas fire pit & sport court.

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#OC16730760MR

WINDEM REAL ESTATE
Patricia Jin 9498994998

4+4
2432  S HALM AVE

$1,298,888 2sty-COTTAGE

Completely remodeled 2382sqft 1926 tudor has 4 bdrms, 
4 baths & study.  Located in Reynier Village next to 
Beverlywood. Tasteful balance btw the original cottage 
charm & modern day living with vintage design tile work 
throughout. The Chef’s kitchen comes with an 8-foot island, 
a 42” Sub-Zero fridge, 6-burner Viking range & a Fisher 
Paykel dishwasher. Master has an extra large walk-in closet 
and a designer master bath.  New HVAC, windows, doors, 
electrical panel, copper plumbing & landscaping.

Dshwshr,Range Hood,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

BEVERLYWOOD GEM-FIRST TIME ON 
THE MAKRET IN 60 YEARS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWSY
Sheila Rose 310-890-1521

3+2
2611 CASTLE HEIGHTS PL

$1,199,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

The house you have been waiting for.  The perfect 3 bedroom 
and 2 bath home with a great floor plan.  Central air,  a new 
roof on the house in 2015, new sprinkler system and  a new 
water heater are some of the upgrades made to this special 
property.  There are hardwood floors under the carpet.  
Perfect for an owner user or a designer who wants to have 
some fun.  On a quiet street and around the corner from the 
award winning Castle Heights School.

A/C,dishwasher,W/D hook ups

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-158202

INCREDIBLE BH ADJ. LOCATION ON 
OVER 10,000 SQFT LOT

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+3
1173 RODEO DR

$2,895,000 2sty-SPANISH

Extraordinary 3BR+3BA custom Spanish w/pool in sought 
after BH Adj. location. Elegant LR w/fp, formal DR, lrg 
traditional kitchen w/breakfast rm, maids quarters & den/
library/possible 2nd master suite. 2nd flr features 2BRs w/
ensuite BAs including luxurious master w/sitting area & walk-
in closet. Hrdwd flrs & custom detailing thruout. Prvt outdoor 
area w/covered patio, lrg sparkling pool, 566 sqft guesthouse 
& beautifully landscaped grounds. Next to BH, Century City 
& Pico/Beverly shops.

1173RodeoDrive.com

Open rev11-2

Stunning new-construction 5 bed/ 5.5 bath 4,000 sf architectural designed by award-winning APEL Design 
and built by GME Development.

5+5
1846 S SHERBOURNE DR

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL
Open rev11-2

MERCER VINEColeman Laffoon
BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,OtherMLS#16-164606
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#16-151932

STUNNING, DROP DEAD GORGEOUS!  
BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED DUPLEX!

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP.
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

Duplex    
1480 REXFORD DR

$2,599,000 2sty-SPANISH

BEV. HILLS ADJACENT 1929 SPANISH DUPLEX. REVIEW 
MLS PHOTOS! TOTAL TRANSFORMATION: STUNNING 
HOME WITH A PRIVATE BACK-YD+COVERED & GATED 
PARKING + A RENTAL UNIT BELOW. Upper Owner’s 
apprx. 2,500+ SF. Lower Unit apprx. 2,250+ SF. PARTIALLY 
UPDATED Plumbing, Electrical, Foundation, Roof, Sewer 
Lines, Wood-Burning F.P’s, A/C+FA Heat, Bathrms, Newer 
Kitchen’s with S.S. Appls+W/D’s. Also  Vaulted or Coffered 
Ceilings, Hardwd Flrs, plus Office, Breakfst Rm’s, F.Dining 
Rm’s & 3 Large Bdrms in each unit.

EVERTHING!! BUILT-INS + W&D, ALL IN S.S.

Open rev12-2 632G4

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD LOCATION!

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg/Alex Howe 310.720.3524

3+3
544 HUNTLEY DR

$2,300,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous, remodeled West Hollywood bungalow in prime 
location! Steps away from restaurants & nightlife- perfect 
for entertaining. Backyard includes BBQ area with oversized 
grotto style pool surrounded by lush landscaping for the 
ultimate retreat. Updated kitchen with high-end appliances. 
Remodeled living room with new gas fireplace and 70 inch 
theater system. Smart system set up throughout the home.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-162314

ONE-OF-A-KIND OFFERING ON A 
DOUBLE LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

2+2
9031 DORRINGTON AVE

$3,975,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Rare offering in prime West Hollywood with Total Privacy 
remodeled in the style of a New Orleans Creole Cottage!  
This home epitomizes and exudes the spirit of an Aristocratic 
Southern retreat providing an oasis from the busy urban life!  
Two bedroom suites; a gourmet granite kitchen w/ eat-in 
breakfast bar; 3 FP’s; a secret attic room; Magical garden 
with 68 foot saltwater luxury pool with gazebo and outdoor 
gas brick fireplace, &andmuch more! This is truly Paradise 
in the City!

Not to Be Missed - Bring or Send Client!

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-142676

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST 2BD 
2.5BA REDONE & SOUTH CITY VIEWS

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #606

$2,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

A RARE OFFERING IN ONE OF L.A.'s PREMIER BUILDINGS, 
FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST. LIVE IN LUXURY IN THIS 2 
BEDROOM & 2.5 BATH SOUTH FACING CITY VIEWS CONDO. 
ELEGANCE ALL THE WAY IN THIS CONTEMPORARY 
CONDO. ITALIAN DESIGN KITCHEN WITH ALL THE FINEST 
APPLIANCES. SPA LIKE MASTER BATH WITH HUGE 
CLOSET. FLOOR TO CEILING TELESCOPIC SLIDING GLASS 
DOORS, LUTRON LIGHTING SYSTEM THROUGHOUT. 
AUDIO/VIDEO THROUGHOUT. POOL, RESIDENT & GUEST 
VALET PKG, GYM, TENNIS COURT,DOG PARK, CONCIERGE 
AND ROOFTOP BANQUET RM.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW12-3

GREAT MODERN CONDOS IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD!

CBBHN
Aouri Makhlouf 3109271046

2+2
825 N KINGS RD, UNIT PH1

$1,395,000 MODERN

A perfect designer decorated 2 BR + 2 BA penthouse for 
those seeking the ultimate sophisticated urban lifestyle. 
Featuring a large private rooftop deck with 270 degree views.

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING TOWN HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS
Tyler Giles 310 428 0563

2+2.5
1409 HAVENHURST DR, UNIT 10

$1,099,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Stunning  Mediterranean Town Home reimagined  Light and 
bright unit with beautiful white oak wood floors though out 
the unit.   Lovely kitchen with stainless steal appliances. 
Huge east facing patio.  Large master suite with 15 ft wood 
beamed ceilings ensuite bath balcony and a  Closet  large 
guest bedroom with ensuite bath. Side by side parking direct 
access garage full size laundry powder room recessed lights  
small 12 unit building

Washer Dryer Dishwasher fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160622

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST REDONE  
CONDO  WITH THE PRIME VIEWS

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1405

$2,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

EMPIRE WEST CORNER UNIT WITH THE BEST VIEWS 
THIS PRESTIGIOUS BUILDING OFFERS. COMPLETELY 
REDONE WITH 2 MASTER SUITES AND SPA LIKE BATHS & 
3 HUGE WALK IN CLOSETS. VIEWS SPAN EAST FROM THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS TO DOWNTOWN LA AND SOUTH TO 
CATALINA ISLAND. BEDROOMS HAVE NO SHARED WALLS 
WITH NEIGHBORS. OPEN KITCHEN WITH TOP OF THE 
LINE APPLIANCES. NEW FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS 
THROUGHOUT TO ENJOY THE SPECTACULAR VIEWS 
LEADING TO A BALCONY ON THE EAST SIDE AND HUGE 
ENTERTAINING TERRACE ON THE SOUTH SIDE.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. rev12-3

MLS#16-171334

RENOVATED 2+1 VINTAGE CONDO @ 
HAYWORTH GARDENS IN WEHO

PT & NOURMAND
Martinez & Ritt 323-377-0548
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
alphabet streets of the neighborhood

1102galloway.com

Lunch NEW11-2

PANORAMIC OCEAN VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+4.5
16665 LINDA TER

$4,350,000

Rarely does a property of such presence and privacy 
become available for sale. Echoing the essence of Martha’s 
Vineyard, the Red Door Homes team introduce their latest 
jewel. The large 9,763 sqft lot provides 180 degree Pacific 
Ocean vistas with easy access to the beach. The private 
yard is perfect for coastal and relaxed entertaining. Private 
and refined, this 4,582 +/- square foot has 5 bedrooms and 
4.5 baths. Amenities include; a large formal living room with 
ocean views....

Modern Farmhouse / Elegant Finishes

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE GATED MID-CENTURY 
MODERN RETREAT IN RUSTIC CANYON

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Adam Sires&Mike Nourmand 310.888.3314

3+3.5
731 GREENTREE RD

$3,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Famed architects Shubin+Donaldson renovated this 1949 
house designed by LA architect, Kenneth Lind.  Floor to 
ceiling glass windows and sliding doors overlooks the 
lush landscaped grounds, pool & Eucalyptus trees. 1st 
flr incorporates an open gourmet kitchen & dining area. 
Separate living room w/ wood built-ins. 2nd flr dedicated 
to the master suite w/ en-suite BA, custom closets/storage 
& private outdoor sitting area. 2 additional BR suites w/ 
informal lounge area complete the upstairs.

www.731Greentree.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-164652

NEW CONSTRUCTION - LUXURIOUS 
EAST COAST TRADITIONAL.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-255-5411

7+10
687 AMALFI DR

$15,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Luxurious East Coast traditional melds seamlessly into 
modernized farmhouse vernacular, inviting casual informal 
living. The interior exemplifies a bright airy open floor plan 
with walls of doors opening to multiple outdoor spaces 
including alfresco dining, BBQ and pool areas. The kitchen 
has triple islands which flow together for convivial mingling 
and meal making. Extraordinary amenities include gym, 
home theater, wine room, sports bar and pool room. Main 
rooms orient to the rim views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-177326

RARE OPPORTUNITY WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Sewit Eshetu (310) 962-3069

3+2
15207 WHITFIELD AVE

$3,400,000 2sty-RANCH

Prime location, panoramic ocean, Palos Verdes & Catalina 
views on large 7,260sq.ft lot, with City & Coastal Commission 
approved plans ready to build immediately a contemporary 
3,568sq.ft., 5bed, 5ba house with media room, & pool. 
Superb location off Monument, really close to Village life 
& the new Caruso development. Amazing development 
opportunity to build new or expand/remodel existing 1950's 
house (3bd, 2ba, fireplace, wood floors). Sold as is (no 
termite, no warranties).

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-116410

SOPHISTICATED HUNTINGTON 
PALISADES TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+6
501 TOYOPA DR

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the desirable Huntington Palisades on a 
beautifully landscaped corner lot, this picturesque East 
Coast Traditional home is warm & welcoming & offers 
impeccable quality & finishes throughout. Built in 2006. High 
beamed & coffered ceilings, mahogany doors, walnut floors 
& fine finish carpentry. Elegant entry, living room, formal 
dining room, family room & large chef’s kitchen. Wine cellar 
& office. Upstairs 4 family bdrms & master suite w/fp, sitting 
room & gym. Patio, lawn, pool & spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open bom11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#16-177168

A TRUE GEM IN MID-CITY!!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Jeffrey Lemen 3104822006

2+1
1826 COCHRAN PL

$616,000 TRADITIONAL

Terrific Traditional on a quiet Mid-City, cul-de-sac street.  
This 2 bedroom/1 bathroom home, which features a spacious 
living room with fireplace and vaulted ceiling, is perfect for 
someone looking for a centralized city location and quiet 
atmosphere.  Wood floors adorn most of the house and 
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
for off street parking makes this the ultimate investment 
opportunity at an exceptional value!

www.RimpauDuplex.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#16-177198

TWILIGHT OPEN AS WELL FROM 5:30 
TO 8:00!

TELES PROPERTIES
Ned Brown (310)270-9288

3+2
1080 STEARNS DR

$1,699,000 SPANISH

Exceptional 1933 Ponty Spanish, restored to absolute 
perfection. Spectacular curb appeal with 5-level roof, and 
gated courtyard, beamed ceiling living rm w/picture window 
& fireplace, large formal dining rm, light filled breakfast rm, 
majestic deco master bath. Remodeled kitchen w/travertine 
tile, custom cabs and stainless steel apps, center hall w/
stained glass skylight, separate laundry rm & remodeled 2nd 
bath. Trellised rear brick courtyard, detached guest unit w/¾ 
bath AND a 2 car garage!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-175946

MELROSE VILLAGE SPANISH 
BUNGALOW: PRISTINE & RENOVATED

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Jimmy Martinez 323-377-0548

2+1
7463 ROSEWOOD AVE

$899,000 SPANISH

Beautifully renovated character Spanish Bungalow in 
amazing Melrose Village (90036) location. Living room w/ 
barreled ceilings, formal dining room, newer hardwood 
floors, wood burning fireplace, newer central HVAC, large 
eat-in updated kitchen w/ center island & stainless steel 
appliances, updated bathroom, some newer windows, 
copper plumbing, updated electrical panel, newer roof, 
bolted foundation, tankless water heater, adorable patio/
garden, & 1 car garage.

www.7463rosewood.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

JUST LIKE HAVING YOUR OWN HOUSE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jane Siegal 3107776371

2+3
8611 BURTON WAY, UNIT 1

$895,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Just like having your own house! Park your car and enter 
your own townhome  thru a generous size bonus rm on 
the lower level . The main level has a liv rm w/  frplc and hi 
ceilngs, dining area, ktch w/ brkfst area and patio and pwdr 
rm. Upstairs is an en suite mstr bdrm w/ a luxe mstr bth. The 
second bdrm has an ofc area + adj bthrm.   This airy and light 
townhome is located within minutes to the best shopping 
and dining in Beverly Hills, The Beverly Center, Trader Joe’s 
as well as The Larder.

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#16-176958

SPANISH DUPLEX WITH VACANT UNIT 
IN PRIME BEVERLY GROVE!

COMPASS
Allison Schwarz 310-433-0056

6317 W 6TH ST
$1,550,000 SPANISH

This character duplex features expansive living rooms 
with coved ceilings and fireplaces, kitchens with period 
tile, separate breakfast and laundry rooms, formal dining 
rooms and three generous bedrooms, including one ensuite 
bedroom and two bedrooms with a Jack and Jill bathroom. 
Each unit offers period details such as built-ins, archways, 
French windows and original hardwoods. There is a private 
shared yard and two carports. The lower unit is delivered 
vacant and the upper is tenant occupied.

WWW.ALSESTATES.COM

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#16-175314

STUNNING NEW HOLLYWOOD HOME 
WITH ROOFTOP AND CITY VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

3+4
853 N CHEROKEE AVE

$1,395,000 3sty-MODERN

Cutting-edge Modern single family home. Spacious open 
floor plan flows seamlessly w/ stunning wood floors, large 
windows & multiple patio spaces. Gourmet Kitchen equipped 
w/built-in Sub Zero, large eat-in bar & built-in speakers 
for entertaining. Two large bedrooms including the master 
en-suite w/dual sinks, Porcelanosa tile, rain-shower head & 
custom closet w/back lit vanity. Huge private roof top deck 
w/incredible city views & wet bar. Gated property with 2 car 
private garage & dual AC system.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174512

CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW IN CENTRAL 
HOLLYWOOD

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
Joe Custer 323-252-2264

2+2
1173 N VAN NESS AVE

$699,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming home nestled in the heart of Hollywood. This 
2 bedroom 2 bathroom is completely redone with great 
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